
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent listing or One time buy

February 10, 2022

February 24, 2022

September 1, 2022

Complexity, Concentration

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Style/Buyer Comments:

Pinot Gris sur lie from GI Mornington 
Peninsula or GI Geelong 2020 or 
younger

Tender No. 202209002

Product Requirements

Australia

White wine

GI Mornington Peninsula or GI Geelong

Based on min. 90 % Pinot Gris

2020 or younger

4,2 - 8 € per 750 ml Glass bottle

2400 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

12000 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Glass bottle

750 ml

No or discreet influence of wood

Maximum 6 g/l

Other Requirements:

1. Min. 20 % of the wine must be fermented in barrel and/or concrete (written confirmation from producer must
accompany the offer)

2. Min. 3 months ageing on lees (written confirmation from producer must accompany the offer)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sugar level (g/l):

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/pinot-gris-sur-lie-202209002/

